AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT * |1 CONTRACT iD CODE PAGE OT PAGES
1 2

2 AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REG. NO. 5 PROJECT NO. {f appiicabie)
0002 08/16/2010

& ISSUERRY CODE |FMps 7 ADMINISTERED BY (¥ other than fem &) CODE [rmps
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION

DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WEST HWY 4330 EAST WEST HWY

ROOM 517 ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814 BETHESDA MD 20814

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF GONTRACTOR (No, ster, couy, Siaa and Z1F Code) (x) [9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

CUYAHOGA COUNTY CORONERS OFFICE

ATTH KATHLEEN SPINOS ACCOUNTING AND PUR 9B, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
11001 CEDAR AVENUE
CLEVELAND OH 44106-3043

F CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

10A. MODIFICATION O
-0033

X 1CPSC~G~10

OB BATED (OEE ITEM 13

W lFACIUTYCODE 12/17/2009

11, THIS [TEM ONLY APPLIES 10 AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in ftem 14, The hour and data specified for receipt of Offers {lis extendad. {7 is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge recelpt of this amendrment prior to the hour and dale specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of tha foliowing methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copiss of the amendment; (b} By atknowiadging raceipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (¢} By
separate lefter or telegram which indludes & reference 1o the sofickation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ffby

virtue of this amendmant you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letier, provided each telegram or lefter makes
refgrance fo the solicitation and this . and is recelved prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1f required)

Net Increase: $1,200.00
0100A10DP5~2010-1128200000-EXHR0O04310~252EK0

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OROERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED N ITEM 14.

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSLANT TO: (Specify authonty) THE CMANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN fTEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TQ REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fsuch as changes in paying office,
approprgtion date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

T THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURGUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF-

5. OTHER (3pachy iype of modihcanion and auihorty)
X UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 43.103(b)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X)is not, T }is raquired to sign this document and retum 0 copies o the issuing office,

DUNS Number: il "
PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: 10/01/09 THRU 09/30/10

.

14, DESCRIPTION OF g&NDMENT’MQO‘FlCATIQN (Omganized by UCF secticn haadings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasibie )

Modification No., 0002 adjusts the guantity of MECAP reports for FY-2010 as follows:

ITEM #1 is changed as follows: (see page 2).

The total amount of this contract is increased by $1,200.00, from $9,000.00 to .510,200.00.

L3

Continued ...

Except as provided hersin, sfl terms and conditions of the document referancad in ltern GA or 10A, &5 haretoforg changed, remains ynchanged and in full force and effedt.

154, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Doris B. Kessler

18C. DATE SIGNED

15B. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168, UZD STATES OF MJERIC
-

- — A > L 09/16/2010
(Signatuee of person suthoryed (o sign) (Signature of

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 / STANDARD FORM 30 (REV, 10-83)
Prgvious adition unusable Prascribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) §3.243


http:10,200.00
http:9,000.00
http:1,200.00
http:1,200.00
http:specifi.ed

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CPSC-G-10-0033/0002

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
CUYAHOGA COUNTY CORONERS OFFICE v

ITEM NO.
(B}

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

QUANTITY
(C)

NIT
(D)

UNIT PRICE
(E}

AMOUNT
(F)

0001

TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #1: 680/ER

Discount Terms:
Net 30
Payment:
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIVISION OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
4330 EAST WEST HWY
ROOM 522
BETHESDA MD 20814
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 10/01/2009 to 09/30/2010

Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount):

ESTIMATED QUANTITY

MEDICAL EXAMINER'S/CORONER'S ALERT PROGRAM
(MECAP} REPORTS TO BE SUBMITTED FOR THE PERIOD
OCTCBER 1, 2009 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2010, IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK,

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

30

[EA

15.00

1,200.00

NSN 2540-01.152-8047

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR {48 CFR) 53.110



